
ACTIVITY DATES DAYS

Semester  commencement 6th Januray 2020 (Monday)

Semester Registration Confirmation 6
th 

- 11
th
Jan, 2020 Monday-Friday

1st Attendance Review 31st January 2020 (Friday)

Test T1 1st   February-7th February 2020 (Saturday-Friday)

Formative Feedback 10th February-14th February 2020 (Monday-Friday)

Parent Teacher Interaction Day (short 

attendance cases + performance in T1 )
15th February 2020 (Saturday)

2nd Attendance Review 13th  March 2020 (Friday)

Test T2 16th-21st March 2020 (Monday-Saturday)

Parent Teacher Interaction Day (short 

attendance cases + performance in T1 &T2 )
27th March 2020 (Friday)

3rd Attendance Review 24th April 2020 (Friday)

Resessional Exams (T1 & T2) exceptional 

cases as approved by Dean of Faculty
18th to 24th April 2020 (Saturday to Friday)

Summative Feedback 24th April to 27th  April 2020 (Friday-Monday)

Presentations on Electives for Next Semester 13
th
-17

th
 April 2020 Monday-Friday

Pre Registration for Next Semester 27th April to 1st May 2020 (Monday-Friday)

Final Attendance Review

Last Day of Classes

Announcement of Detention 28th April 2020 (Tuesday)

Issue of Admit Card 28th April 2020  & 29th April 2020 (Tuesday & Wednesday)

Preparatory Leave 28th April 2020  to 30th April 2020 (Tuesday to Thursday)

Submission of Internal Awards on ERP 30
th
 April 2020 Thursday

Submission of T1, T2 and Internal Awards 

with Exam Cell
30

th
 April 2020 Thursday

Test T3 & PT3 Ist May to 12th May 2020 (Friday-Tuesday)

Result Declaration 13th May &14th May 2020 (Wednesday & Thursday)

Odd Semester Commences for Higher 

Semesters
21st

  
May, 2020 (Thursday)

Total Semester Duration= 

2nd Jan. to 27th April, 2019=83 Days

Holiday Date Day

Republic Day 26-Jan-20 Sunday

Maha Shivratri 21-Feb-20 Friday

Holi 10-Mar-20 Tuesday

Ram Navami* 2-Apr-20 Thursday

Mahavir Jaysanti 6-Apr-20 Monday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr-20 Tuesday

MANAV RACHNA UNIVERSITY

(Dean Academics)

(Monday)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20 (EVEN SEMESTER) 

ALL PROGRAMMES OTHER THAN ( B.Tech, B.Ed.& MSc Chem (Final Sem), BBA HCM (IV & VI Sem))

27th April 2020

Teaching Days (including T1 & T2): 80 Days;  Examination 

Days:10 Days;   Prepatory Leaves: 3 Days
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

* Ram Navami- Date Subject to change due to planetary position.


